
Attachment B 

2025 EEC Reports Submission Calendar 

Department 

Deadline for Submission 
of Electronic Agenda 

Items to HR 
(Before Noon) 

Meeting Date 
(Starts at 3:00 p.m.) 

N/A N/A January 16 

Police Department February 6 February 20 

Administrative Services March 6 March 20 
N/A N/A April 17 
Human Resources May 1 May 15 
Community Development June 5 June 19 
Economic Development July 3 July 17 
Fire Department August 7 August 21 
City Clerk August 7 August 21 
City Attorney September 4 September 18 
City Manager September 4 September 18 
Municipal Utilities October 2 October 16 
Information Technology October 2 October 16 
Community Services November 6 November 20 
Public Works November 6 November 20 

N/A N/A December 18 

Workforce Planning Staff 
x8617 
x8061 
x7557 
x7570 
x8507 
x8152 

Dioscelda Doria  
Kim Johnson 
Susan Donohue 
Andrelyn Petate
Eric Torr
Waleed Khalid  

Supervising Human Resources Analyst 
Senior Human Resources Analyst  
Human Resources Analyst II 
Human Resources Analyst II
Human Resources Analyst I
Human Resources Technician




