

2025 EEC Reports Submission Calendar

Department	Deadline for Submission of Electronic Agenda Items to HR (Before Noon)	Meeting Date (Starts at 3:00 p.m.)
N/A	N/A	January 16
Police Department	February 6	February 20
Administrative Services	March 6	March 20
N/A	N/A	April 17
Human Resources	May 1	May 15
Community Development	June 5	June 19
Economic Development	July 3	July 17
Fire Department	August 7	August 21
City Clerk	August 7	August 21
City Attorney	September 4	September 18
City Manager	September 4	September 18
Municipal Utilities	October 2	October 16
Information Technology	October 2	October 16
Community Services	November 6	November 20
Public Works	November 6	November 20
N/A	N/A	December 18

Workforce Planning Staff

Dioscelda Doria	Supervising Human Resources Analyst	x8617
Kim Johnson	Senior Human Resources Analyst	x8061
Susan Donohue	Human Resources Analyst II	x7557
Andrelyn Petate	Human Resources Analyst II	x7570
Eric Torr	Human Resources Analyst I	x8507
Waleed Khalid	Human Resources Technician	x8152